

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2011

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Cumulative Up to	
		31.03.2011	31.03.2010	31-03-2011	31.3.2010
1	(a) Net Sales/ Income from operations	2504.04	3207.35	11572.16	10065.12
	(b) Other Operating Income	0.00	32.91		32.91
	Total Income	2504.04	3240.27	11572.16	10098.03
2	Expenditure				
	(a) Construction / Contract Expenses	2015.96	2847.02	9884.56	9139.13
	(b) Employee Cost	8.41	9.59	49.03	60.23
	(c) Depreciation	26.03	81.51	113.18	105.97
	(d) Other Expenditure	69.29	42.01	214.68	55.88
	(e) Total	2119.69	2980.12	10261.45	9361.21
3	Profit from Operations before Other Income Interest and Exceptional Items (1 - 2)	384.35	260.14	1310.71	736.82
4	Other Income	0.14	0.34	0.56	0.34
5	Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3 + 4)	384.50	260.49	1311.28	737.17
6	Interest	248.84	0.00	477.88	34.79
7	Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	135.65	260.49	833.39	702.38
8	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7 - 8)	135.65	260.49	833.39	702.38
10	Tax Expenses	55.65	121.57	205.61	238.67
	(a) Current Tax	49.59	14.10	199.55	131.20
	(b) Deferred Tax	6.05	107.47	6.05	107.47
11	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (9 - 10)	80.01	138.92	627.79	463.71
12	Extraordinary Items (Net of Tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period (11 - 12)	80.01	138.92	627.79	463.71
14	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV Rs.2)	645.59	645.59	645.59	645.59
15	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				256.30
16	Earning Per Share (EPS)				
	(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	0.25	0.43	1.94	1.44
	(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	0.25	0.43	1.94	1.44
17	Public Share Holding				
	- No. of Shares	24742248	23572771	24742248	23572771
	- Percentage of Shareholding	76.63%	73.03%	76.63%	73.03%
18	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding				
	a) Pledged/Encumbered	7482074	1040000	7482074	1040000
	No Shares				
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of Total Shareholding of Promoter and promoter group)	99.26%	11.94%	99.26%	11.94%
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of Total share capital of the company)	23.18%	3.22%	23.18%	3.22%
	b) Non-encumbered				
	No of Shares	55178	7666729	55178	7666729
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Shareholding of Promoter and promoter group)	0.73%	88.06%	0.73%	88.06%
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of Total share capital of the company)	0.17%	23.75%	0.17%	23.75%

- The above audited financial results were recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 31-08-2011.
- Investor Grievances Statute is as follows
 - Compliants pending at the beginning of the quarter
 - Compliants received during the quarter
 - Compliants resolved during the quarter
 - Compliants pending at the end of the quarter
- The company is mainly engaged in the business of construction activity and there are no separate reportable segments as per AS 17
- Previous figures regrouped/ rearranged whenever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board


M. NARASIMHA RAO
 Executive Director

Date : 31-08-2011

Trinethra Infra Ventures Ltd.

210, Aditya Trade Centre, 2nd Floor, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500 016

Tel: 040-30724581/39104454 Fax: 040-30724580 info@trinethrainfra.com

Mumbai • Bhubaneswar • New Delhi • Vishakapatnam • Chennai • Bangalore

www.trinethrainfra.com